Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Sew-Eurodrive DATA SHEET
MXP80A-075-503-00
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Sew-Eurodrive
Catalog number mxp80a-075-503-00
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Power 75 kW
Cooling Capacity 75 kW
Product Type Module
Signal Level 500 V
Voltage 560 V
Current 110 A
Horsepower 75 KW
Signal Type 500
Relay Specifications 500 VAC
Description
The MXP80A-075-503-00 module from SEW operates at a voltage of 560V and a current of
110A, providing a power output of 75 kW. It also features a motor power of 75 kW and a
cooling efficiency of 75. The signal type is 500, with a signal level also at 500, making
it suitable for demanding applications.